STEAM SOLUTIONS
ACR Condensate Recovery Units
Product Guide
Inventive Engineering
The Arbe Range of ACR Condensate Recovery Units
ACRE - As our standard ACR units, but with variable
speed pumps and control
ACR-N - Recovery units with reduced floorspace, available as single or twin pump

Our range of ACR condensate recovery units are designed and manufactured to the latest
standards and are fully compliant with the Pressure Equipment Safety Regulations 2016
 Units supplied as standard with level sight glass and
protection tube
 Boiler condensate systems
 Available as single or twin pump units with
duty/standby or cascade operation
 Can handle condensate up to 98 DegC
 Standard range of units with fixed speed pumps but
units are available with variable speed operation
 Controls package with PID process control, with volt
free alarm and also a remote enable facility
ACR Condensate Recovery Units
ACR Condensate Recovery Units
(kg/Second) (Kg/Hour) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
ACR1500-15 0.4 1,500 15 1275 800 1550
ACR1500-20 0.4 1,500 20 1275 800 1550
ACR1500-25 0.4 1,500 25 1275 800 1550
ACR1500-35 0.4 1,500 35 1275 800 1550
ACR1500-45 0.4 1,500 45 1275 800 1550
ACR2500-15 0.7 2,500 15 1375 900 1600
ACR2500-20 0.7 2,500 20 1375 900 1600
ACR2500-25 0.7 2,500 25 1375 900 1600
ACR2500-35 0.7 2,500 35 1375 900 1600
ACR2500-45 0.7 2,500 45 1375 900 1600
ACR5000-15 1.4 5,000 15 1670 1100 1650
ACR5000-20 1.4 5,000 20 1670 1100 1650
ACR5000-25 1.4 5,000 25 1670 1100 1650
ACR5000-35 1.4 5,000 35 1670 1100 1650
ACR5000-45 1.4 5,000 45 1670 1100 1650
ACR7500-15 2.1 7,500 15 1950 1300 2000
ACR7500-25 2.1 7,500 25 1950 1300 2000
ACR7500-35 2.1 7,500 35 1950 1300 2000
ACR7500-45 2.1 7,500 45 1950 1300 2000
ACR10000-20 2.8 10,000 20 2050 1400 2200
ACR10000-30 2.8 10,000 30 2050 1400 2200
ACR10000-40 2.8 10,000 40 2050 1400 2200
Head Output
(Metres)
Flowrate Package DimensionsUnit
Reference